
Print Date: 23-DEC-25 03:39 PM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: NUMAIR.RIAZ1

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

ADB IT,MAS,FA,COM. 4th Sem.Spring 2025 by Institute

1 / 1

Government Graduate College for Women,
Karkhana Bazar, Faisalabad

Government Graduate College, Township,
Lahore

Subject

Financial Statement Analysis

Business Taxation II

Internship + Report

Textile Project

Textile Surface Rendering

Marketing

Textile Seminar

Media Ethics and Laws

Radio and Television News Production

Radio and Television Program Production

Advanced Reporting

Internship

Tadrees Tarjima Quran

Media Ethics and Laws

Radio and Television News Production

Radio and Television Program Production

Advanced Reporting

Internship

Bible for Christian/Geeta for Hindu

Tadrees Tarjima Quran

          18

          18

          18

          27

          27

          27

          27

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          56

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

           1

          26

Appeared

          18

          18

          18

          27

          27

          27

          27

          11

          11

          10

          11

          11

          56

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

           1

          26

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.91

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

ADC-411

ADC-412

ADC-444

BFAT-204

BFAT-264

BFAT-274

BFAT-284

BMC-401

BMC-402

BMC-403

BMC-404

BMC-405

HQ-004

BMC-401

BMC-402

BMC-403

BMC-404

BMC-405

ET-002

HQ-004

Institute


