## University of the Punjab ADB IT,MAS,FA,COM. 4th Sem.Spring 2025 by Institute

Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

Institute	Subject		Appeared	Passed	Pass%
Government Graduate College for Women, Karkhana Bazar, Faisalabad	ADC-411	Financial Statement Analysis	18	18	100.00
	ADC-412	Business Taxation II	18	18	100.00
	ADC-444	Internship + Report	18	18	100.00
	BFAT-204	Textile Project	27	27	100.00
	BFAT-264	Textile Surface Rendering	27	27	100.00
	BFAT-274	Marketing	27	27	100.00
	BFAT-284	Textile Seminar	27	27	100.00
	BMC-401	Media Ethics and Laws	11	11	100.00
	BMC-402	Radio and Television News Production	11	11	100.00
	BMC-403	Radio and Television Program Production	11	10	90.91
	BMC-404	Advanced Reporting	11	11	100.00
	BMC-405	Internship	11	11	100.00
	HQ-004	Tadrees Tarjima Quran	56	56	100.00
Government Graduate College, Township, Lahore	BMC-401	Media Ethics and Laws	26	26	100.00
	BMC-402	Radio and Television News Production	26	26	100.00
	BMC-403	Radio and Television Program Production	26	26	100.00
	BMC-404	Advanced Reporting	26	26	100.00
	BMC-405	Internship	26	26	100.00
	ET-002	Bible for Christian/Geeta for Hindu	1	1	100.00
	HQ-004	Tadrees Tarjima Quran	26	26	100.00

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> END OF REPORT \*\*\*